MP-treff mandag 5.12.11 - Uoffisielt sluttresultat

Plass Poeng Navn

1926 Bengt Chr. Sgrensen
1926 Gunnar Fredriksen
1918 Svein Stubberud
1894 Hallgeir Fossum
1856 Steinar Hoyby
1830 Rune Fagerbakke
1792 Tor Hginess

1787 Hans Kofoed

1778 John Andreassen
1776 Dag Inge Torgersen
1772 Bjorn Hauge

1754 Harald Alsvik

1740 Ingeborg Andersen
1726 Lars @ivind Allard
1724 Morten Thunberg
1718 Olav Ukkelberg
1704 Anders O. Grytbakk
1702 Anne Merete S. Heggland
1697 Erik Solberg

1696 Daniel Ueland
1696 Sverre Arnesen
1676 Pal Haugseth

1670 Ingar Olsen

1668 Arnulf Fosli

1666 Arild Hiim

1666 Arne Vermund
1663 Vidar Engenes
1662 Per Martin Iversen
1660 Morten Bygstad
1652 Erik Berg

1650 Stig Ellingsen

1650 Olav Hjerkinn

1650 Kjell Didriksen
1648 Johnny Moen

1640 Audun Sandslett
1638 Geir Skarnes

1632 John Kristen Vage
1630 Lars Arthur Johansen
1630 Frode Dyrstad
1628 Arne Bathun

1625 Simon Rasmussen
1624 Per Heide

1620 Arne Andreasen
1620 Tore Olsen

1614 Finn Sundby

1612 Arnljot Olsen

1612 Odd Arne Ulriksen
1610 Else Eggum

1608 Olav Andersen
1602 Arthur Westbg
1602 Ronny Fossvik
1596 Barge Breivik

1594 Knut Ola Bekkevold
1590 Sigfred Andreassen
1588 Tor Kusaether

1588 Bjarne Sgrvaag
1586 Jorgen Larsen

Navn

- Leif Helland

- Jens H. Gundersen
- John Ivar Seiersten
- Dag Atle Ofstad

- Gunnar Flugind

- Bjarte Haugland

- Sigurd @stebavik

- Jan I. Reitan

- Ola Bjerkan

- Vegard Hermansen
- Thea Hove Hauge

- Flemming Knutsen
- Alf E. Andersen

- Edvard Kristiansen
- Arild Steinmoen

- Bjorn Kvaran

- Ole Tamlag

- Olav Monstad

- Wenche Guttormsen
- lvar Berg

- Rolf Inge Braathen
- Erlend @rvik

- Sven Erik Bull

- Sigmund Johansen
- Rune Strand

- Marius Bartnes

- Bo Lennart Norgren
- Svein Olav Ernstsen
- Arnstein Hetle

- Roar Kjos Wenjum
- Bjern Nordmann

- Arne Almendingen
- Terje Nilsen

- Rolf Normann Hansen
- Knut Tysveer

- Terje Brathen

- Hakon Kippe

- Petter Aulid Eide

- Leif Fagerli

- Einar Austbg

- Raymond Frivag

- lvar Kristian Amdal
- Ingar Nikolai Vold

- Per Egil Westin

- Ivar Ness

- Arnstein Nymoen

- Viggo Haug

- Arne Bakke

- Svein Asp

- Oddbjgrn Sande

- Torger Torgersen

- Per Gunnar Forsaa
- Rune Lovas

- Leif Harry Arntsen
- Age Svendsgard

- Jostein Ravn Ottesen
- Frode Knudsen

Arranger
Kopervik BK
Garder BK
Klgver Ess
Orkdal BK
Gardvik BK
Austevoll BK
Kopervik BK
Kristiansund BK
Melhus BK

Bergen Akademis:

Os BK

Risgr BK
Lillehammer BK
Vikersund BK
Notodden BK
Ogndal BK

Alen BK

Os BK

BK Tempo
Studentenes BK
Vikersund BK
Lorenskog BK
Alta BK

Alta BK

Klgver Ess
Lillehammer BK
Arendals BK
Alta BK

Bergen Akademis:

Studentenes BK
Hjerter Fire

Ski BK
Lysverkenes BK
Ski BK
Kopervik BK
Gardvik BK
Studentenes BK
Studentenes BK
Os BK
Leikanger BL
Ski BK

BK Munken
Vestvagoy BK
Arendals BK
Leikanger BL
Ogndal BK

Leka BK

BK Tempo
Ogndal BK
Fosnavag BK
Hjerter Fire
Vestvagey BK
Gardvik BK
Vestvaggy BK
Orkdal BK
Kopervik BK

BK Munken
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59
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65
66
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70
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73
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1578 Kjell Alvenes

1578 Odd Ivar Bredesen
1578 Alice Heitmann
1574 Ludvig Holberg Hansen
1574 Kolbjern Ler

1570 Jorn Stian Andreassen
1568 Gunnar Tollan
1568 Arne Nystal

1562 Roger Bendheim
1562 Geir Kvarsvik

1560 Asgeir Langen
1558 Frank Weirud

1556 Hans Arne Hanssen
1552 Karl Morten Lunna
1548 Ole Martin Lafton
1544 Nils Thore Fjeldberg
1540 Torstein Kjaervik
1540 Leif Juvik

1536 Bernt Reppe

1534 Save Heggtveit
1532 Frank Langseth Olsen
1532 Kjell Gaute Fyrun
1526 John O. Storebg
1520 Birger Pedersen
1518 Arild Lund

1518 Arild Edquist

1514 @yvind Fleystad
1512 Trond A. Furseth
1508 Finn Kjelberg

1508 Vidar Stegvne

1506 Jonny Bolset

1505 Ketil Meisingset
1502 Hilde Braekke

1498 Espen Lindqvist
1496 Vegard Gjelstad
1494 Jorn Arild Ringseth
1494 Kjell Olav Gisnas
1492 Kari Barvik

1490 Ingrid Davidsen
1488 Even Morken

1484 0dd-Bjern Troland
1482 Torill Haakenstad
1480 Lasse Batstad

- Rita Losnedal

- Fredrikd Haugen

- Jo Bjarke

- Johannes Aklestad

- Havard Aunan

- Bjarne Engesvik

- Nils Lindseth

- Ingvar Tennesen

- Reidar Skuland

- Stein Egil Musaus

- Reidar Barseth

- Runar Steinmoen

- Jostein Pettersen

- John Vegard Aa

- Reidar Brentebraten
- John H. Olsen

- @ystein Reisvang

- Torhild Rasmussen

- Gunnar Nyhus

- Henrik van der Linden
- Magne Rgsand

- Knut lvar Pettersen

- Rolf Leland

- Arne Johnny Lyngholm
- Gisle Tjesvold

- Ivar Nilsen

- Hjalmar Engesvik

- Dimitar Stefanov

- Harald Kjglberg

- Arne Olsen

- Edvard Nordang

- Jan Roger H. Svendsen
- Qystein Moraeus

- Petter H. Lindqvist

- Tom Karlberg

- Qystein Lerfald

- Arnfinn Bolland

- Sturla Arnesen

- Magne Brekke

- Asmund Forfot

- Arve Jostein Bruntveit
- Frank Lloyd Andersen
- Bjarn Sgrensen

Hjerter Fire
Risgr BK
Lillehammer BK
Fosnavag BK
Melhus BK
Vestvagoay BK
BK Munken
Tromgy BK
Lorenskog BK
BK Tempo
Melhus BK
Notodden BK
Vestvagey BK
Studentenes BK
Klgver Ess
Lysverkenes BK
Ski BK

Os BK
Lillehammer BK
Tromgy BK
Kristiansund BK

Bergen Akademis:

Austevoll BK
Kopervik BK
Kopervik BK
BK Tempo
Risgr BK
Arendals BK
Garder BK
Alen BK
Stryn BK
Garder BK
BK Tempo
Arendals BK
Notodden BK
Ogndal BK
Melhus BK
Orkdal BK
Kopervik BK
Studentenes BK
Austevoll BK
Ski BK
Lillehammer BK
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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114
115
116
117
118
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

1480 Tore Wroldsen
1480 Karin Kristiansen
1478 Reidun Legreid
1478 Leif Morten Kofoed
1472 Tron Skiaker

1468 Hans J. Enga

1468 Odd Hj. Torrissen
1468 Svein Midtay

1468 Arne Bergmal

1468 Hjorn Strand

1464 Kristian Vik

1462 Roald Somby

1462 Lorentz Bjarne Nitter
1460 Frank Kristiansen
1454 Bjeorn Schau

1452 Kyrre Tangen

1450 Magne Birkelund
1448 Gunn Magni Angelskar
1444 Are Morten Sunde
1440 Elisabeth Sjgdal
1438 Knut Haukas

1436 Christian Bakke
1436 Qystein Leknes
1432 Anders Gundesen
1432 Kari Bakke

1432 Steinar Kyrkjebg
1432 Rannveig Andresen
1430 Roger Maller

1430 Birger Edquist
1428 Erik Eriksen

1428 Rolf Ettestol

1426 Svein Larsen

1425 Gullstein Rarstadbotten
1424 Vidar Morken

1422 Kjell Peder Tangen
1422 Jonny Sandbaek
1420 Kjell Engan

1420 Rolf Engebretsen
1418 Nils Helde

1416 Finn Brentebraten
1414 Roald Amundsen
1412 Nils Tore Stordal
1409 Oddny Rian

1408 Jostein Riseth
1406 Egil Eike

1406 Bjgrn Tamlag

1402 Tor Olsgn-Lunde
1400 Eliasbeth P. Hoff
1398 Anne B. Oikonomaki
1398 Morten Fagerbakke
1398 Ingar Hals

- Terje Hansen

- Pal Jensen

- Arne Tveit

- Tonn Kofoed

- Per Sarvoll

- Torkel Wigen

- Tor H. Arntzen

- Ingvar Huse

- Leif Stubberud

- Stig Holmstrand

- Arve Glomnes

- Kjetil Pedersen

- Reidar Bruen Olsen
- Egil Serli

- Per Johan Schau

- Torkel Hagen

- Arthur Jensen

- Torbjern Pedersen
- Haldor Sunde

- Helge Lauvlid

- Janne Haukas

- Tor Bakke

- Sveinung Thorvik
- Bjarte Midttveit

- Alf Dalland

- Kjell Vaardal

- Kjellaug Austdal

- Oddleif Olsen

- Anders Nicolaysen
- Leif Magne Parthaugen
- Henrik Krabbesund
- Kari Austbg

- Sjur Arne Bge

- Aage Bratt

- Kjell Arne Johansen
- Qystein Olstad

- Anders Larsen

- Kjell Jarve

- Bjernar Yttersian

- Kjell Midthaug

- Morten Bjerkheim
- Gisle Lie

- Johan Rian

- Knut R. Leknes

- Arne Eike

- Atle Langmo

- Oddvar T. Jensen

- Steinar Hoff

- Lars Arve Loen

- Jan Sverre Fagerbakke
- Magne Skaar

Tromgy BK
BK Tempo
Lysverkenes BK
Lillehammer BK
Klgver Ess

BK Munken
Vestvagey BK
Austevoll BK
Garder BK
Leka BK
Stryn BK
Alta BK
Ogndal BK
Gardvik BK
Notodden BK
BK Munken
Hjerter Fire
Leikanger BL
Stryn BK
Vikersund BK
Orkdal BK

N NDNDN

Bergen Akademisek BK

Leka BK

Bergen Akademisek BK

Lysverkenes BK
Lysverkenes BK
Lillehammer BK
Fosnavag BK
Vikersund BK
Klgver Ess
Tromgy BK
Kopervik BK
Leikanger BL
Lillehammer BK
Alta BK
Gardvik BK
Leka BK

Klgver Ess

BK Munken
Klgver Ess

BK Tempo
Notodden BK
Orkdal BK

Leka BK
Kopervik BK
Alen BK
Kopervik BK
Ogndal BK
Stryn BK
Austevoll BK
Leikanger BL
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

1398 Johan Blekesmark
1396 Kjell Wormdal
1393 Jan Erik Hesstvedt
1392 Inger Ryen Vinsrygg
1390 Lars Lefdal

1388 Egil Hvideberg
1386 Inger Magnussen
1386 Ulf Hagstuen

1384 Johnny Braten
1384 John Arthur Frage
1380 Ola Garngien
1378 @yvind Norgren
1378 Frode Johnstuen
1378 Sverre Bordal
1376 Per Elvin Pedersen
1375 Ole Johnny Stene
1374 Jane Jorgensen
1372 Sigurd Frydenlund
1370 Brit Mikalsen

1370 Andreas Jansen
1368 Vegard Brgtan
1368 Dag Christensen
1364 Villiam Ovesen
1364 Oddvar Karlsen
1362 Jytte Skollenborg
1360 Hans Storesund
1358 Oddmund Tamlag
1356 Svein Edvardsen
1356 Bjern Brevik

1356 Terje Magnussen
1350 Helge Egeland
1350 Per André Vincent
1348 Markus Berg

1348 Jan Johansen
1346 Elsa H. Hansen
1344 Paul Pettersen
1342 Kjetil Krogh

1342 Lars Anders Myhre
1340 Tore Langvatn
1340 Trond Jacobsen
1336 Tore Stene

1336 @yvind Aashamar
1332 Arnt Ellingsen
1332 Gunnar Bakken
1330 Bodil Skogay

1330 Leif Olsen

1330 Tor Age Ranningen
1328 Carsten Selbak
1328 Eva Blagestad
1326 Leif Solli-Saether

- Rolf Hokseggen
- Kare Almasbak

- Stein Winaes

- Knut Vinsrygg

- Reidun Vangsnes
- Turid Ettestal

- Dag Torgersen

- Randulf Aunan

- Inger Lise Wold

- Kare Arseth

- Bjorn Jonassen

- Tor Birkeland

- Johnny Holmbakken
- Terje Torbjgrnsen
- Jan Arild Olsen

- Bjarne Taknes

- Kare Johansen

- Age Olsen

- Snorre Omreit

- Leif Jansen

- Havard Brgtan

- Bjarne Vagen

- Pal Nilsgard

- Age Neegérd

- Hans Hofgaard

- Kare Johanson

- Willy Langeng

- Stein Johannessen
- Jan Kamsvag

- Rolf Wallem

- Even Juberg

- Eivind Thunberg
- Helge Mathilassi
- Bjern Hakon Mosbaek
- Selvi Ingvaldsen
- Terje Nesse

- Mona Endresen

- Harald Melhus

- Olav H. Kvalsvik
- Tryggvi Bessason
- Aksel Lindtner

- Tom Stenbakk

- @yvind Kvisvik

- Erik Nilsen

- Astrid Brunes

- Ole Myhre

- Hans Ivar Hallum
- Rolf Selbak

- Turid Gundersen
- Torbjern Bruvoll

Melhus BK

BK Munken
Garder BK
Leikanger BL
Leikanger BL
Tromgy BK
Garder BK
Melhus BK
Gardvik BK
Arendals BK
Lorenskog BK 2
Arendals BK
Lillehammer BK
Lillehammer BK
Arendals BK
Kristiansund BK 2
Hjerter Fire
Lorenskog BK
Hjerter Fire

Ski BK
Studentenes BK
Os BK
Studentenes BK
Notodden BK
BK Tempo
Kopervik BK
Alen BK

BK Munken
Kristiansund BK
Lysverkenes BK
BK Munken
Notodden BK
Alta BK

BK Tempo
Hjerter Fire
Austevoll BK
Studentenes BK
Kopervik BK
Fosnavag BK
Kopervik BK
Bergen Akademisek BK
Lorenskog BK
Kristiansund BK
Notodden BK
Hjerter Fire
Kopervik BK
Klgver Ess
Bergen Akademisek BK
Tromgy BK
Kristiansund BK
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208
209
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21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
41
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

1324 Magnus Glosvik
1322 Egil Hartvigsen
1320 Didrik Dyrnes

1320 Bjorn Agheim

1316 Dag Sjgberg

1316 Erik Hagen

1316 Anette Vaagland
1316 Odd Roar Graesli
1312 Hilde Aas Ngst
1312 Jon Bendheim
1310 Olaf Bakken

1302 @yvind Sande

1298 Odd Auset

1298 Even Grgnesby
1298 Jan Aasmul

1296 Tom Danielsen
1296 Ingeborg Greve
1296 Inger Skogly Rolfstad
1294 Gry Heiberg

1290 Per @yvind Furuheim
1288 Per Sletten

1286 Marcello Pallagi
1286 Per Helge Flo

1286 Per D. Nordhaug
1286 Joleiv Midttveit
1282 Steinar Abelsen
1282 Tormod Sundan
1281 Stein Statle

1280 Per Erik Laberg
1278 Widar Nordby
1276 Tor Sund

1272 @ystein Mauritzsen
1272 Arne Boland

1270 Kari Myrene

1268 Arne Bjerke

1264 Geir Enge

1262 Bjern Ophus

1260 Tore Andersen
1260 Bjgrn Hesthagen
1258 Jon Martin Tasse
1252 Hakon Ulstrup
1252 Irene Harfjerd Svae
1250 Harald Saur

1248 May Britt Bjorgy
1242 Brage Saether
1238 Karl Edvard Syvertsen
1234 Ove Vatland

1230 Oddmund Olsen
1230 Lilly Tveiten

1230 Jan Arild Olsen

- Jon Rasmus L. Vik
- Raoul Matson

- Werner Karlsson

- Svein Grenager

- Frode Sjgberg

- Hans Henrik Hagen
- Trude Selfors

- Halldor Barikmo

- Sverre Johan Aal

- Toralf Stedle

- Per Einar Folland

- Ole Johan Langhelle
- Nils Auset

- Cecilia Svenning

- Willy A. Nielsen

- Tore Kjell Dalene
- Bernhard Karlsen
- Erling Brekka

- Petter Haneborg

- Tone Skatrud

- Per Arild Kvist

- ULf Persson

- lvar Hagen

- Sven Erik Kristoffersen
- Jorn Rekkum

- Helge Moldjord

- Terje Renning

- Ann-Elin Danielsen
- Arild Grytbakk

- Magnus Skjellerud
- Bjern Koksvik

- Anne Marit Borg

- Tore Lauvrak

- Halvor @yen

- Kjell Solberg

- Knut Jonny Tuseth
- Jarle Mikkelsen

- Hakon Seby

- Svein Kartum

- Frode Gummesen
- John Olsen

- Knut Svae

- Annar Dahlen

- Inger K. Vada Hatlegjerde
- Ole K. Holthe

- Stein Baardsen

- Oliver Amland

- Tore Knudsen

- Arne Tveiten

- 0dd Hugo Johnsson

Stryn BK

Risgr BK
Kristiansund BK
BK Tempo
Gardvik BK
Gardvik BK
Studentenes BK
Melhus BK
Studentenes BK
Lorenskog BK
Kristiansund BK
Kopervik BK
Orkdal BK
Ogndal BK
Lysverkenes BK
Arendals BK
Notodden BK
Vikersund BK
Lillehammer BK
Lillehammer BK
Ski BK

Ogndal BK
Stryn BK
Garder BK

Os BK

Hjerter Fire
Alen BK
Vestvagoy BK
Alen BK
Lillehammer BK
Kopervik BK
Klgver Ess
Tromgy BK
Notodden BK
Lorenskog BK
Ogndal BK
Lillehammer BK
Lorenskog BK
BK Tempo

BK Tempo
Risagr BK
Garder BK
Ogndal BK
Ogndal BK
Melhus BK

BK Tempo
Kopervik BK

BK Munken
Garder BK
Arendals BK
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252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

1224 Terje Osterlie
1218 Ole Arland

1218 Jan Frode Karlsen
1216 Vilhelm Berge
1212 Arne Lemme
1210 Jan Bergslien
1210 Paul V. Nilsen
1210 Stein Brathen
1209 Oddbjgrn Haugen
1208 Svein Brekke
1208 Kai Skogen

1206 Johannes Reinen
1204 Haakon Wahlquist
1202 Per Storjord

1202 Kristian Strand
1198 Berit Hadland
1197 Pauline Vaagland
1196 Liv Marit Grude
1196 Odd Arne Hatten
1195 Vemund Bergset
1190 Arne Saether
1188 Ove Sgyland
1184 Kjetil @verby
1183 Per Berge

1182 Olav Kleppesto
1182 Vidar Eikhom
1179 Sissel Grude
1178 Terje Lunde
1176 Kjell Storsveen
1174 Knut Lassemo
1174 Jakob Sandvik
1170 Arne Eggen

1169 Bjorgvin Jensen
1168 Anders @ya

1166 Svein Lundekvam
1164 Andres Guttormsen
1160 Erik Brotangen
1156 Ingeborg Blisten
1156 Kjell Havelsrud
1151 Gerd Irene Knutsen
1150 Erlend Skjetne
1150 Arne Grytbakk
1148 Karl Hojem

1146 Olav Westvig
1146 Ingvar Ljastad
1146 Mari Fonkalsrud
1140 Rune Berntsen
1134 Bgrre Sveen

1134 Didrik Ueland

- Jorun Siegel

- Laila E.R. Arland

- Olav Stornes

- Inger Marie Johansen
- Per Lauvsnes

- Even H. Hogbrat

- Gunnar R. Larsen

- Jostein Kirkeng

- Eivind Bonde

- Thor Fugelsnes

- Morten Kaarstein

- Asmund Espe

- Kristian Johnsen Hjetland
- Leif Otto Listhaug
- Raymond Johansen
- Lillian Olsen

- Liv Hayland

- Tove Stoen

- Lars Tore Hatten

- Rannveig Bergset

- Gerd Rokne

- Vidar Myrene

- Per R. Johnsen

- Wenche Blaalid

- Torgill Osland

- Johan S. Braathen
- Sigrid Bjerkan

- Kare Torheim

- Arvid Gjefsen

- Helge Enoksen

- Kjell Gravseth

- Ola Stubrud

- Idar Eines

- Sigbjern Stavlang
- Stein Kare Sletten
- Oddvar Bakkerud

- Borgar Michelson

- Hilde Nes

- Fritz Runar

- Einar Knutsen

- Kristian B. Ellingsen
- Anders Grott

- Kjell Johansen

- Arnljot Leinan

- Gudbrand Persvold
- Per Vestgard

- Olav Olstad

- Bjeorn Marring

- Lars Morgan André Mellegard

BK Munken
Austevoll BK
BK Tempo

Os BK

Tromgy BK
Risgr BK
Tromgy BK

BK Tempo
Orkdal BK
Lysverkenes BK
Notodden BK
Leikanger BL
Bergen Akademisek BK
Ski BK

Leka BK
Kopervik BK

BK Munken
Studentenes BK
Studentenes BK
Stryn BK
Melhus BK
Notodden BK
Alen BK

Stryn BK
Lysverkenes BK
Arendals BK
Studentenes BK
Lorenskog BK
Lillehammer BK
Ogndal BK

Leka BK
Lillehammer BK
Vestvagey BK
Notodden BK
Austevoll BK
Hjerter Fire
Gardvik BK
Klgver Ess
Lorenskog BK
Ski BK
Studentenes BK
Alen BK

Garder BK
Hjerter Fire
Klgver Ess
Lillehammer BK
Lillehammer BK
Klgver Ess

BK Tempo
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

1130 Lise Samuelsen
1127 Marita Haugan Rgberg
1112 Joakim Saether
1110 Axel R. Olsen
1104 Erling Nardo Dahl
1101 Odd @stigard
1100 Dag Amund Lie
1098 ULf Stoltenberg
1098 Henry O. Forsell
1098 Elisabeth @strem
1098 Torild Pettersen
1096 Erik Vatne
1094 Torstein Heitmann
1094 Kjell Spone
1092 Olaug Bull Nilsen
1090 Harald Molteberg
1090 Bjern Austdal
1088 Cato Paulsen
1088 Marita @stensen
1088 Jgrund Folde
1085 Gjert Harald Raae
1084 Geir Amundsen
1082 Geir Vannebo
1080 Arnstein Daling
1078 Frank @ye
1074 Petter Sgvikhagen
1074 John Belsaas
1072 Odd Nyberg
1066 Ellen Cathrine Orsteen
1064 Charlotte Mikkelsen
1054 Bjgrn Barlie
1052 Terje Lobben
1026 Gaute Berg
1010 Lyder Olsen
1006 Pal Dahl
1002 Hans Petter Jacobsen
994 Bjern Nordvoll
986 Randi Brekke
984 Marit Havelin
974 Berthel Johansen
974 Petter Bjerke Taraldset
968 Monica Johnsrud
951 Eva Hegdal
930 Marie Maland
920 Stein Pettersen
914 Astrid Kristiansen Remmen
912 Per Johansen
908 Gro Karlsen
904 Linda Rasmussen
888 Rune Sulen
844 Nils Gunnar Lekven
780 Pal Grinde Karlsen

- Tone Torgersen

- Randi K. Skjellegrind
- Svein Ingar Saether
- Hans Lauritzen

- Rosa Mary Holdg

- Johan Fr. Eliassen

- Roar Larsen

- Ann Stoltenberg

- Nils Ottosen

- Jakob @strem

- Jan Kare Lundberg
- Lars Helde

- Rolf Heitmann

- Johan Staerkeby

- Kjartan Henriksen
- Bjarn Borge Nilsen
- Thorbjern Ruud

- Edvard Thomassen
- Anne Myklebust

- Ove Grgtheim

- Jan Wathne

- Lars J. Hustad

- Ole Wirstad

- Ragnar Midjo

- Harald Kvistbraten
- Torleif Hagen

- Erif Ofstad

- Jon Anders Kirkholt
- Tor Orsteen

- Vivian Vestby

- Elisabeth Johansen
- Hakon Frigard

- Osvald Berg

- Arne Dagfinn Nesse
- Mozamal Mohammed
- Knut Sjevika

- John Dalseng

- Mette Steel

- Birgit Holsen

- Finn Larsen

- Daniel Kristoffersen
- Anne Lise Hesstvedt
- Kari Stelan

- Olav Taklo

- Helge Sandtorv

- Kirsti Bergfald Svangstu
- Kjell Thingelstad

- May Hognes

- Gerd Ngttveit

- Arvid Vedey

- 0dd A. Gunderstad
- Jan Larsen

Garder BK
Studentenes BK
Melhus BK
Risgr BK
Studentenes BK
Kristiansund BK
Ski BK
Vestvaggy BK
Kopervik BK

Os BK

BK Tempo
Studentenes BK
Alta BK
Vikersund BK
Alta BK

Ski BK
Lillehammer BK
Alta BK
Vestvagey BK
Melhus BK
Leikanger BL
Vestvagoy BK
Klgver Ess
Ogndal BK
Gardvik BK
Fosnavag BK
Orkdal BK
Orkdal BK
Vikersund BK
Lillehammer BK
Ski BK
Vikersund BK
Orkdal BK
Austevoll BK
Ogndal BK
Gardvik BK
Alta BK
Arendals BK

Os BK

Gardvik BK
Bergen Akademisek BK
Garder BK

BK Munken
Bergen Akademisek BK
Lysverkenes BK
Leikanger BL
Klgver Ess
Hjerter Fire

Os BK

Kopervik BK
Kopervik BK
Kopervik BK
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